
VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
MEN'S SLALOM

Official ranking
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap Points

1 15 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 23.64 (1) 22.29 (1) 23.71 (4) 1:09.64 40,00

2 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 24.00 (2) 23.01 (4) 23.45 (1) 1:10.46 0.82 48,48

3 8 151060 PAULUS Daniel 1994 CZE 24.03 (3) 22.79 (2) 23.73 (5) 1:10.55 0.91 49,41

4 10 700908 MURIN Roman 1995 SVK 24.32 (4) 22.96 (3) 23.66 (3) 1:10.94 1.30 53,44

5 7 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 24.71 (5) 23.23 (6) 23.52 (2) 1:11.46 1.82 58,82

6 3 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 24.85 (7) 23.36 (7) 24.01 (6) 1:12.22 2.58 66,67

7 5 700859 HROMADA Martin 1992 SVK 24.88 (8) 23.40 (8) 24.33 (7) 1:12.61 2.97 70,71

8 9 700862 KUPCOK Jakub 1992 SVK 25.11 (10) 23.63 (9) 24.79 (10) 1:13.53 3.89 80,22

9 14 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 25.11 (10) 23.81 (10) 24.65 (8) 1:13.57 3.93 80,63

10 17 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 25.09 (9) 24.08 (15) 24.86 (11) 1:14.03 4.39 85,39

11 16 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 25.32 (13) 24.03 (12) 24.76 (9) 1:14.11 4.47 86,21

12 13 700940 MISTRIK Matej 1998 SVK 25.67 (16) 23.95 (11) 25.06 (14) 1:14.68 5.04 92,11

13 20 660025 CHERTSIN Uladzislau 1998 BLR 25.82 (18) 24.06 (13) 25.04 (12) 1:14.92 5.28 94,59

13 18 390039 VIRRO Sten-Mark 1997 EST 25.71 (17) 24.11 (16) 25.10 (15) 1:14.92 5.28 94,59

15 12 240149 NAGY Bence 1998 HUN 26.07 (20) 24.53 (19) 25.05 (13) 1:15.65 6.01 102,14

16 31 430801 MITAN Juliusz 1999 POL 26.18 (22) 24.31 (18) 25.36 (16) 1:15.85 6.21 104,20

17 22 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 26.02 (19) 24.58 (20) 25.40 (17) 1:16.00 6.36 105,76

18 6 151109 KLEMS Vaclav 1995 CZE 25.50 (14) 24.87 (23) 25.85 (21) 1:16.22 6.58 108,03

19 11 481860 SILIN Daniil 1997 RUS 26.16 (21) 24.58 (20) 25.51 (19) 1:16.25 6.61 108,34

20 33 492235 TRIULZI Giancarlo 1999 SPA 26.40 (23) 24.72 (22) 25.60 (20) 1:16.72 7.08 113,20

21 29 482012 LIM Son Te 1999 RUS 26.53 (24) 24.96 (24) 25.49 (18) 1:16.98 7.34 115,89

22 30 550095 VORSLAVS Klavs Verners 1999 LAT 27.36 (26) 26.37 (28) 26.67 (22) 1:20.40 10.76 151,25

23 37 690760 KOVALEVSKYY Roman 1999 UKR 27.53 (28) 26.13 (26) 27.02 (24) 1:20.68 11.04 154,14

24 38 240150 MOHAI Zsombor Szabolcs 1999 HUN 27.86 (29) 26.23 (27) 26.86 (23) 1:20.95 11.31 156,93

25 32 460125 OLTEANU Mihnea Ioan 1999 ROU 27.30 (25) 26.47 (29) 28.21 (28) 1:21.98 12.34 167,58

26 34 460126 MARTAC Laurentiu 1999 ROU 28.08 (30) 27.46 (31) 27.52 (25) 1:23.06 13.42 178,75

27 28 550097 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT 29.11 (32) 27.32 (30) 27.80 (26) 1:24.23 14.59 190,84

28 25 550090 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 29.23 (33) 27.67 (32) 28.16 (27) 1:25.06 15.42 199,43

29 27 390043 RIITSALU Kert 1999 EST 39.26 (37) 29.24 (33) 28.81 (29) 1:37.31 27.67 326,08

30 26 270079 O CALLANAIN Eoin 1998 IRE 32.71 (36) 30.06 (34) 44.34 (30) 1:47.11 37.47 427,40

(LAT)
(LAT)
(SPA)
(LTU)
(LAT)

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE
REFEREE
COURSE CHIEF
START REFEREE
FINISH REFEREE

DORSS Dinars 
ADAMSONS Reinis 
SCHMALZL Rainer 
BILKUC Arturas 
BUKS Inkuss 
PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

Indoor/Humid
Hard/Ice

WEATHER
CONDITIONS
SNOW
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -4,0 °C

FINISH : -4,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - KHAEMITSEVICH Angelina (RUS)

(LAT)- B - GEDRA Zaks
- C - ZVINIS Martins (LAT)

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
- A - KHAEMITSEVICH Angelina (RUS)

(LAT)- B - GEDRA Zaks
- C - ZVINIS Martins (LAT)

Snow Arena Snow Arena
148 m 148 m
87 m 87 m
61 m 61 m
10542/05/12 10542/05/12
25 25
24 24

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION
GATES
DIRECTIONS
STARTING TIME 08:20 09:50

LIST n°416    APPLIED PENALTY : 40,00 F = 720

3rd RUN
MAGONI Livio (LAT)

- A - KHAEMITSEVICH Angelina (RUS)
(LAT)- B - GEDRA Zaks

- C - ZVINIS Martins (LAT)
Snow Arena
148 m
87 m
61 m
10542/05/12
25
24
11:10
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
REFEREE SCHMALZL Rainer (SPA)
COURSE CHIEF BILKUC Arturas (LTU)
START REFEREE BUKS Inkuss (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indoor/Humid
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -4,0 °C

FINISH : -4,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
- A - ZVINIS Martins (LAT)
- B - KHAMITEEVITH Angelina (RUS)

CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - ZVINIS Martins (LAT)
- B - KHAMITEEVITH Angelina (RUS)

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 87 m 87 m
DROP 61 m 61 m
HOMOLOGATION 10542/05/12 10542/05/12
GATES 25 25
DIRECTIONS 24 24
STARTING TIME 08:20 09:50

LIST n°416     APPLIED PENALTY : 40,00 F = 720
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016

MEN'S SLALOM

Official ranking

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

2015.11.07.  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT0482.1109  /  2015.11.08. at 17:19  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap Points

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

2 481930 PRIKHODCHENKO Vadim 1998 RUS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

21 700942 KUPCOK Mikulas 1998 SVK

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

35 550096 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT 28.17 (31)

39 780017 BUKINAS Piotras 1985 LTU 29.40 (34)

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (2)

1 700851 SIRAN Vladimir 1991 SVK 24.77 (6) 23.07 (5)

24 270077 HANNA Jordan 1998 IRE 31.86 (35) 30.46 (35)

Disqualified - Run 3 (3)

19 660023 CHERTSIN Daniil 1997 BLR 25.17 (12) 24.11 (16) Gate 20

23 550072 JANOVICS Kristaps 1995 LAT 27.36 (26) 25.71 (25) Gate 20

36 481968 GURYANOV Nikita 1999 RUS 25.61 (15) 24.06 (13) Gate 20

DORSS Dinars (LAT) #1109.83.EN
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
MEN'S SLALOM

Penalty calculation

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

2015.11.07.  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT0482.1109  /  2015.11.08. at 17:20  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 15 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 9,57 9,57 0,00

2 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 28,19 28,19 8,48

3 8 151060 PAULUS Daniel 1994 CZE 37,02 37,02 9,41

4 10 700908 MURIN Roman 1995 SVK 56,57 - -

5 7 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 49,68 49,68 18,82

6 3 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 66,69 - -

7 5 700859 HROMADA Martin 1992 SVK 52,03 - -

8 9 700862 KUPCOK Jakub 1992 SVK 25,74 25,74 40,22

9 14 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 80,80 - -

10 17 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 89,08 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 15 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 9,57

8 9 700862 KUPCOK Jakub 1992 SVK 25,74

2 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 28,19

DNF 1 700851 SIRAN Vladimir 1991 SVK 35,85

3 8 151060 PAULUS Daniel 1994 CZE 37,02

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 136,37

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 150,20

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 76,93

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 209,64 / 10 20,96

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 13,00

Applied penalty (33,96) 40,00

  

DORSS Dinars (LAT) #1109.83.EN



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
MEN'S SLALOM

RUN1 RANKING

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

2015.11.07.  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT0482.1109  /  2015.11.08. at 17:20  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2(Rank) Time Gap

1 15 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 14.11 (1) 9.53 (1) 23.64

2 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 14.38 (2) 9.62 (2) 24.00 0.36

3 8 151060 PAULUS Daniel 1994 CZE 14.39 (3) 9.64 (3) 24.03 0.39

4 10 700908 MURIN Roman 1995 SVK 14.46 (4) 9.86 (6) 24.32 0.68

5 7 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 15.00 (11) 9.71 (4) 24.71 1.07

6 1 700851 SIRAN Vladimir 1991 SVK 14.67 (5) 10.10 (8) 24.77 1.13

7 3 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 14.86 (6) 9.99 (7) 24.85 1.21

8 5 700859 HROMADA Martin 1992 SVK 15.16 (12) 9.72 (5) 24.88 1.24

9 17 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 14.92 (8) 10.17 (11) 25.09 1.45

10 14 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 14.94 (10) 10.17 (11) 25.11 1.47

10 9 700862 KUPCOK Jakub 1992 SVK 14.86 (6) 10.25 (15) 25.11 1.47

12 19 660023 CHERTSIN Daniil 1997 BLR 14.93 (9) 10.24 (14) 25.17 1.53

13 16 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 15.19 (13) 10.13 (9) 25.32 1.68

14 6 151109 KLEMS Vaclav 1995 CZE 15.19 (13) 10.31 (16) 25.50 1.86

15 36 481968 GURYANOV Nikita 1999 RUS 15.30 (15) 10.31 (16) 25.61 1.97

16 13 700940 MISTRIK Matej 1998 SVK 15.30 (15) 10.37 (18) 25.67 2.03

17 18 390039 VIRRO Sten-Mark 1997 EST 15.50 (19) 10.21 (13) 25.71 2.07

18 20 660025 CHERTSIN Uladzislau 1998 BLR 15.45 (18) 10.37 (18) 25.82 2.18

19 22 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 15.40 (17) 10.62 (22) 26.02 2.38

20 12 240149 NAGY Bence 1998 HUN 15.93 (24) 10.14 (10) 26.07 2.43

21 11 481860 SILIN Daniil 1997 RUS 15.59 (22) 10.57 (20) 26.16 2.52

22 31 430801 MITAN Juliusz 1999 POL 15.58 (21) 10.60 (21) 26.18 2.54

23 33 492235 TRIULZI Giancarlo 1999 SPA 15.56 (20) 10.84 (24) 26.40 2.76

24 29 482012 LIM Son Te 1999 RUS 15.79 (23) 10.74 (23) 26.53 2.89

25 32 460125 OLTEANU Mihnea Ioan 1999 ROU 16.25 (25) 11.05 (26) 27.30 3.66

26 30 550095 VORSLAVS Klavs Verners 1999 LAT 16.28 (26) 11.08 (27) 27.36 3.72

26 23 550072 JANOVICS Kristaps 1995 LAT 16.39 (28) 10.97 (25) 27.36 3.72

28 37 690760 KOVALEVSKYY Roman 1999 UKR 16.32 (27) 11.21 (28) 27.53 3.89

29 38 240150 MOHAI Zsombor Szabolcs 1999 HUN 16.61 (30) 11.25 (29) 27.86 4.22

30 34 460126 MARTAC Laurentiu 1999 ROU 16.55 (29) 11.53 (30) 28.08 4.44

31 35 550096 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT 16.64 (31) 11.53 (30) 28.17 4.53

32 28 550097 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT 17.58 (34) 11.53 (30) 29.11 5.47

33 25 550090 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 17.11 (32) 12.12 (34) 29.23 5.59

34 39 780017 BUKINAS Piotras 1985 LTU 17.55 (33) 11.85 (33) 29.40 5.76

35 24 270077 HANNA Jordan 1998 IRE 18.96 (36) 12.90 (35) 31.86 8.22

36 26 270079 O CALLANAIN Eoin 1998 IRE 19.32 (37) 13.39 (36) 32.71 9.07

37 27 390043 RIITSALU Kert 1999 EST 17.82 (35) 21.44 (37) 39.26 15.62

Did Not Start (1)

2 481930 PRIKHODCHENKO Vadim 1998 RUS

Did Not Finish (1)

21 700942 KUPCOK Mikulas 1998 SVK
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
MEN'S SLALOM

RUN2 RANKING

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

2015.11.07.  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT0482.1109  /  2015.11.08. at 17:20  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2(Rank) Time Gap

1 15 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 13.30 (1) 8.99 (1) 22.29

2 8 151060 PAULUS Daniel 1994 CZE 13.66 (2) 9.13 (3) 22.79 0.50

3 10 700908 MURIN Roman 1995 SVK 13.97 (6) 8.99 (1) 22.96 0.67

4 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 13.83 (4) 9.18 (4) 23.01 0.72

5 1 700851 SIRAN Vladimir 1991 SVK 13.66 (2) 9.41 (8) 23.07 0.78

6 7 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 13.91 (5) 9.32 (5) 23.23 0.94

7 3 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 13.97 (6) 9.39 (7) 23.36 1.07

8 5 700859 HROMADA Martin 1992 SVK 14.08 (8) 9.32 (5) 23.40 1.11

9 9 700862 KUPCOK Jakub 1992 SVK 14.10 (9) 9.53 (9) 23.63 1.34

10 14 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 14.13 (10) 9.68 (11) 23.81 1.52

11 13 700940 MISTRIK Matej 1998 SVK 14.19 (11) 9.76 (15) 23.95 1.66

12 16 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 14.37 (16) 9.66 (10) 24.03 1.74

13 36 481968 GURYANOV Nikita 1999 RUS 14.19 (11) 9.87 (19) 24.06 1.77

13 20 660025 CHERTSIN Uladzislau 1998 BLR 14.38 (17) 9.68 (11) 24.06 1.77

15 17 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 14.23 (13) 9.85 (17) 24.08 1.79

16 19 660023 CHERTSIN Daniil 1997 BLR 14.25 (14) 9.86 (18) 24.11 1.82

16 18 390039 VIRRO Sten-Mark 1997 EST 14.32 (15) 9.79 (16) 24.11 1.82

18 31 430801 MITAN Juliusz 1999 POL 14.63 (20) 9.68 (11) 24.31 2.02

19 12 240149 NAGY Bence 1998 HUN 14.81 (23) 9.72 (14) 24.53 2.24

20 22 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 14.59 (19) 9.99 (21) 24.58 2.29

20 11 481860 SILIN Daniil 1997 RUS 14.65 (22) 9.93 (20) 24.58 2.29

22 33 492235 TRIULZI Giancarlo 1999 SPA 14.48 (18) 10.24 (24) 24.72 2.43

23 6 151109 KLEMS Vaclav 1995 CZE 14.64 (21) 10.23 (23) 24.87 2.58

24 29 482012 LIM Son Te 1999 RUS 14.84 (24) 10.12 (22) 24.96 2.67

25 23 550072 JANOVICS Kristaps 1995 LAT 15.40 (25) 10.31 (25) 25.71 3.42

26 37 690760 KOVALEVSKYY Roman 1999 UKR 15.50 (28) 10.63 (27) 26.13 3.84

27 38 240150 MOHAI Zsombor Szabolcs 1999 HUN 15.63 (29) 10.60 (26) 26.23 3.94

28 30 550095 VORSLAVS Klavs Verners 1999 LAT 15.48 (27) 10.89 (28) 26.37 4.08

29 32 460125 OLTEANU Mihnea Ioan 1999 ROU 15.44 (26) 11.03 (30) 26.47 4.18

30 28 550097 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT 16.35 (32) 10.97 (29) 27.32 5.03

31 34 460126 MARTAC Laurentiu 1999 ROU 16.04 (30) 11.42 (31) 27.46 5.17

32 25 550090 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 16.14 (31) 11.53 (32) 27.67 5.38

33 27 390043 RIITSALU Kert 1999 EST 17.15 (33) 12.09 (33) 29.24 6.95

34 26 270079 O CALLANAIN Eoin 1998 IRE 17.48 (34) 12.58 (35) 30.06 7.77

35 24 270077 HANNA Jordan 1998 IRE 17.96 (35) 12.50 (34) 30.46 8.17

Did Not Finish (2)

35 550096 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT

39 780017 BUKINAS Piotras 1985 LTU
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
MEN'S SLALOM

RUN3 RANKING

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

2015.11.07.  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT0482.1109  /  2015.11.08. at 17:20  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2(Rank) Time Gap

1 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 14.15 (1) 9.30 (2) 23.45

2 7 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 14.23 (2) 9.29 (1) 23.52 0.07

3 10 700908 MURIN Roman 1995 SVK 14.36 (5) 9.30 (2) 23.66 0.21

4 15 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 14.35 (4) 9.36 (4) 23.71 0.26

5 8 151060 PAULUS Daniel 1994 CZE 14.24 (3) 9.49 (5) 23.73 0.28

6 3 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 14.44 (6) 9.57 (7) 24.01 0.56

7 5 700859 HROMADA Martin 1992 SVK 14.83 (7) 9.50 (6) 24.33 0.88

8 14 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 15.03 (10) 9.62 (8) 24.65 1.20

9 16 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 15.03 (10) 9.73 (9) 24.76 1.31

10 9 700862 KUPCOK Jakub 1992 SVK 14.89 (8) 9.90 (11) 24.79 1.34

11 17 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 14.92 (9) 9.94 (12) 24.86 1.41

12 20 660025 CHERTSIN Uladzislau 1998 BLR 15.03 (10) 10.01 (15) 25.04 1.59

13 12 240149 NAGY Bence 1998 HUN 15.11 (13) 9.94 (12) 25.05 1.60

14 13 700940 MISTRIK Matej 1998 SVK 15.18 (15) 9.88 (10) 25.06 1.61

15 18 390039 VIRRO Sten-Mark 1997 EST 15.16 (14) 9.94 (12) 25.10 1.65

16 31 430801 MITAN Juliusz 1999 POL 15.25 (16) 10.11 (17) 25.36 1.91

17 22 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 15.29 (17) 10.11 (17) 25.40 1.95

18 29 482012 LIM Son Te 1999 RUS 15.29 (17) 10.20 (19) 25.49 2.04

19 11 481860 SILIN Daniil 1997 RUS 15.43 (20) 10.08 (16) 25.51 2.06

20 33 492235 TRIULZI Giancarlo 1999 SPA 15.30 (19) 10.30 (21) 25.60 2.15

21 6 151109 KLEMS Vaclav 1995 CZE 15.56 (21) 10.29 (20) 25.85 2.40

22 30 550095 VORSLAVS Klavs Verners 1999 LAT 16.00 (22) 10.67 (22) 26.67 3.22

23 38 240150 MOHAI Zsombor Szabolcs 1999 HUN 16.18 (24) 10.68 (23) 26.86 3.41

24 37 690760 KOVALEVSKYY Roman 1999 UKR 16.10 (23) 10.92 (24) 27.02 3.57

25 34 460126 MARTAC Laurentiu 1999 ROU 16.55 (26) 10.97 (25) 27.52 4.07

26 28 550097 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT 16.80 (27) 11.00 (26) 27.80 4.35

27 25 550090 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 16.54 (25) 11.62 (29) 28.16 4.71

28 32 460125 OLTEANU Mihnea Ioan 1999 ROU 16.94 (28) 11.27 (28) 28.21 4.76

29 27 390043 RIITSALU Kert 1999 EST 17.55 (29) 11.26 (27) 28.81 5.36

30 26 270079 O CALLANAIN Eoin 1998 IRE 32.16 (30) 12.18 (30) 44.34 20.89

Did Not Finish (2)

1 700851 SIRAN Vladimir 1991 SVK

24 270077 HANNA Jordan 1998 IRE

Disqualified (3)

19 660023 CHERTSIN Daniil 1997 BLR Gate 20

23 550072 JANOVICS Kristaps 1995 LAT Gate 20

36 481968 GURYANOV Nikita 1999 RUS Gate 20




